
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DNF

PIC
1
1
2
1
2
3
3
2
3
4
4
5
5
6
1
1
1

DNF

No.
8

01
39
36
13
99
74
05
55
11
40
65
15
85
14
6

21
28

Class
ITS

ISM

ISM

ITA

ITA

ISM

ITA

ITS

ITS

ISM

ITA

ITA

ISM

ITA

ITC

ITB

ITT

ISM

Name
Matt Reppert
Cliff Brown
Danny Steyn
Chuck Baader
Bowie Gray Jr
Mike Cottrell
Willie Phee
James Slechta
Tom Donnelly
Mark Cash
Richard Pannell
Robert Wilson
Zachary Woollen
Blake Meredith
Michael Alexander
Chip Sweatte
Paul Brewer
Dave Colledge

Member #
343962
356011
376487
265512
239658
146846
749
374571
257411_1
373379
381026
295829
430869
182231
363980
360434
121072
353788

Region
3
3
11
1
3
3
3
42
3
3
93
3
12
3
3
3
3
3

Hometown
Monroe GA
Hoschton GA
Fort Lauderdale FL
Trussville AL
Winder GA
Atlanta GA
Alpharetta GA
Manchester MD
Marietta GA
Kennesaw GA
Huntsville AL
Loganville GA
Navarre FL
Alpharetta GA
Lawrenceville GA
Dawsonville GA
North Augusta SC
Roswell GA

Car Maker
BMW 325
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata (39)
BMW 325e
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Acura Integra
Nissan 300ZX
Datsun 240z
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic EX
Honda Civic
Ford Pinto
Nissan Pickup
Mazda Miata

Laps
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
17
9

Best Tm
1:43.311
1:45.047
1:44.960
1:45.393
1:45.756
1:46.116
1:46.355
1:46.676
1:47.091
1:47.861
1:48.173
1:49.340
1:51.035
1:50.591
1:52.422
1:53.947
1:53.367
1:52.048

Sponsor
Hoffman Auto Machine / CV Source / High Spots Racing
Talley Land Development/ US Marines
ADEPT Studios/ROSSINI Engines/OPM Autosports/TRAQMATE
Shade Tree Racing, Hoosier Tires
Hoffman Auto Machine, Hella, Performance Friction
sentry body shop /OPM autosports/Dirty South Wine.com.
Acura Carland, PACT, Mobil 1, Optima Batteries, Sparco, WRPMotorsports.com, OPMAutosports
Alien Force Racing
Electronic Simplicity, Inc.
Pombo Racing
PartsGroup.com
RadiantCovers.com
Racing Analytics
Road Race Gear
OPM Autosports
Sweatte Racing
Victory Lane on FOX, Sentry Body &amp; Paint, Team Twenty
Performance Plus Marketing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Race Time:

ATLANTA REGION Sanction Number 12-R-1871-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar/John Hammond, Co-Chiefs T&S

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward

Bob Hudson, Pro-IT Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region - SCCA

Margin of Victory

38.615

Avg. Speed

86.209

Best Lap Tm

1:43.311

Best Speed

88.509

Best Lap by

8 - Matt Reppert

May 2012 Pro-IT Racing Series

Group 7: Pro-IT

Pro-IT Race

Race (45:00 Time) started at 16:19:39

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

5/20/2012 05:00 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS


